
ANDERTON PRIMARY SCHOOL 
Holiday List 2019 -2020 

Confirmed by Governing Body 

Autumn Term 2019 
 

Training Day    Monday  2nd September 2019  

 

School Re-Opens   Tuesday 3rd September 2019 

    

Mid Term Closure   Monday  21st Oct –25th October 2019 

 

Training day    Monday  28th October 2019 

                                                                                                                          

School Re-opens   Tuesday 29th October 2019 

 

Closure after school on  Friday  20th December 2019- Finish at 3:30pm 

 

 

Spring Term 2020 
 

School Re opens   Monday  6th January 2020 

 

Mid Term Closure   Monday  17th – 21st February 2020 

   

School Re opens    Monday  24th February 2020   

   

Closure after school   Friday  3rd April 2020 - Finish at 3:30pm 

 

 

Summer Term 2020 
 

School Re-Opens   Monday  20th April 2020 

 

May Day Bank Holiday   Monday  4th May 2020 

 

*Training Day closed due to voting  Thursday  7th May 2020 

 

Training Day    Friday  22nd May 2020 

 

Mid Term Closure   Monday  25th May –29th May 2020 

 

School Re-opens   Monday  1st June 2020 

 

Training Day    Monday   20th July 2020 

 

Summer Holidays start   Tuesday  21st July 2020 

 

 

Please note the *Training day is subject to change due to Council elections. We will endeavour to 
give you as much notice as possible. 
 
 


